Prevention In Partnership: EMPOWERING FAMILIES AND COMMUNITIES



30th Annual Prevent Child Abuse Illinois Statewide Conference

October 17 - 18, 2024

BOS Center

1 Convention Center Plaza, Springfield, Illinois 62701

Conference Registration Form - Event #19979

Name		Title
Addre	ss	City/State/Zip
 Phone		Email
Agenc	y/Company	
Check	appropriate payment: Check - Made payable to NIU Voucher* Purchase Order* Credit Card - Select one below. □ Visa □ Master Card □ Discover [Registration Fee: \$249 (by 09/13/24) \$279 (after 09/13/24) *Agency/Organization FEIN# (Required if using Voucher or PO.) American Express
Requi	red for credit card registrations:	
Credit Card Number		Expiration Date
Cardholder's Name as it appears on the card		Signature
Credit Card Billing Address Please note: Credit card charges will appear as NIU Outreach. Dekalb. II.		City/State/Zip

Requests for refunds made in writing prior to Sept. 13, 2024 will be subject to a \$50 processing fee. *No refunds will be given after Sept. 13, 2024.*

A limited number of DCFS prepaid PCA Illinois Conference registrations will be available for staff, foster caregivers and adoptive parents. DCFS staff who have supervisory approval to register for the PCA Illinois Conference should follow the instructions on the D-net.

Conference and registration questions can be directed to Tammy Queen at 217-522-1129 or email tqueen@pcaillinois.org

For more information, visit our website www.preventchildabuseillinois.org

Online Registration is available!
Credit Card Only
CLICK HERE TO REGISTER TODAY!

Mail this completed form to:

Registration
Outreach Education & Training
Northern Illinois University
DeKalb, Illinois 60115
Or Fax: 815-753-6900

